
Platz Nr.: Name Verein AS WP AS WP AS WP

1 6. Hüttl Wilfried GSRV München 285 27 121 50 62 50 468 127

2 16. Müller Tamara GRF Freising 62 49 356 40 211 34 629 123

3 3. Schwallach Stefanie GRF Lichtenfels 359 32 117 50 159 35 635 117

4 4. Rother Gustel GSRF Bamberg 211 34 262 30 96 50 569 114

5 12. Forster Annette GRF Freising 194 43 290 34 270 37 754 114

6 15. Dobmeier Christine GRF Freising 265 37 292 33 200 44 757 114

7 7. Daschner Ilse GSRV München 196 38 152 39 396 34 744 111

8 1. Mettkle-Boutouba A. GRF Freising 93 32 184 42 207 36 484 110

9 11. Müller Petra GRF Freising 256 37 210 34 294 39 760 110

10 13. Schwallach Sascha GRF Lichtenfels 117 43 260 35 396 32 773 110

11 14. Forcinetti Sandra GSRV München 356 36 465 31 150 43 971 110

12 2. Reinfelder Dirk GRF Lichtenfels 136 38 197 32 237 39 570 109

13 17. Boutouba Azeddine GRF Freising 235 37 283 36 323 29 841 102

14 5. Nüsslein Oswald GSRF Bamberg 260 30 210 42 342 29 812 101

15 10. Steiger Claudia GSRV München 210 38 197 35 548 17 955 90

16 9. Steiger Franz GSRV München 159 40 491 26 410 22 1060 88

17 8. Kleinert Dieter GSRV München 458 27 487 19 375 28 1320 74

18 18. Schwallach Jürgen GRF Lichtenfels 0 0

23.Bayerische Gehörlosen Landesskatvereinigung e.V.

am 02.10.2021 in München

Rommé - Einzelwertung

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt:    

AS

Gesamt:

WP



GRF Lichtenfels 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Schwallach Sascha 117 43 260 35 396 32 773 110

Reinfelder Dirk 136 38 197 32 237 39 570 109

Schwallach Stefanie 359 32 117 50 159 35 635 117
0 0

612 113 574 117 792 106 1978 336

GSRV München 1 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Hüttl Wilfried 285 27 121 50 62 50 468 127

Daschner Ilse 196 38 152 39 396 34 744 111

Kleinert Dieter 458 27 487 19 375 28 1320 74
0 0

939 92 760 108 833 112 2532 312

GSRV München 2 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Steiger Franz 159 40 491 26 410 22 1060 88

Steiger Claudia 210 38 197 35 548 17 955 90

Forcinetti Sandra 356 36 465 31 150 43 971 110
0 0

725 114 1153 92 1108 82 2986 288

GRF Freising 1 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Forster Annette 194 43 290 34 270 37 754 114

Müller Petra 256 37 210 34 294 39 760 110

Mettkle-Boutouba A. 93 32 184 42 207 36 484 110
0 0

543 112 684 110 771 112 1998 334

GRF Freising 2 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Dobmeier Christine 265 37 292 33 200 44 757 114

Müller Tamara 62 49 356 40 211 34 629 123

Boutouba Azeddine 235 37 283 36 323 29 841 102
0 0

562 123 931 109 734 107 2227 339

Platz 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1 562 123 931 109 734 107 2227 339
2 612 113 574 117 792 106 1978 336
3 543 112 684 110 771 112 1998 334
4 939 92 760 108 833 112 2532 312
5 725 114 1153 92 1108 82 2986 288

Verein

GRF Lichtenfels

GSRV München 1

GSRV München 2

GRF Freising 1

GRF Freising 2
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Ergebnisliste für Rommè - Mannschaft

am 02.10.2021 in München
Gesamt
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